
Slivan Rd

Rose Av

M
ai

n-
H

ur
st

br
id

ge
 R

d

Gos�eld Rd   

Church Rd

Red Shirt Gully Rd

Heid
elb

er
g-K

in
glak

e R
d

Youngs Rd

Football

Oval  Kangaroo G
round-St A

ndrew
s Rd

Clintons Rd

Blue House Rd

Goldm
ans Rd

Halley Rd

Red Shirt Gully Rd

Church Rd

Alma Rd

Couties Rd

Dawson Rd

Kangaroo ground-Wattleglen Rd

Graham Rd

Eltham Rd

End
then run express to CLC

Begin

St Andrews
Bus Service Map

    Pick-up/Drop off points



AM  Pick-up/drop off points 3.20 PM finish    

7.46

7.47

7.48

7.51

7.55

7.57

7.59

8.05

8.08

8.09

8.10

8.12

8.25

4.15

4.14

4.13

4.10

4.06

4.04

4.02

3.56

3.54

3.53

3.52

3.48

3.45

3.35

Main-Hurstbridge Road & Silvan Road

Main-Hurstbridge Road & Rose Avenue

Main-Hurstbridge Road, Hurstbridge - Outside CFA Building

Heidelberg-Kinglake Road (left-hand side at nursery before
Gosfield Road) & Red Shirt Gully Road

Heidelberg-Kinglake Road/Youngs Road

Heidelberg-Kinglake Road - at St Andrews Football Oval

Heidelberg Kinglake Road - Opposite rear Hotel CarPark

Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road/Goldmans Road
Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road & Halley Road
Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road & Red Shirt Gully Road
       PM - Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - Panton Hill Hotel
       AM - Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - opposite Hotel cnr - Bakehouse Road

Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - Panton Hill Store

Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road at Couties Road

No 260 Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road, Kangaroo Ground

No 240 Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road

Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road/Dawsons Road
       AM - Just after Dawsons Road at gravel area
       PM - Just before Dawsons Road

Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - Kangarro Ground Store

Arrive CLC (AM)/Depart CLC (PM)

PM Main Rd Research - Research PS Met Bus Stop

 

8.03 Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - at Smiths Gully Store 3.58

Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road & Alma Road

8.08

8.10 3.50

3.54

St Andrews
Bus Service Map


