

St Andrews

Bus Service Map





St Andrews

Bus Service Map

АМ	Pick-up/drop off points	3.20 PM finish
7.46	Main-Hurstbridge Road & Silvan Road	4.15
7.47	Main-Hurstbridge Road & Rose Avenue	4.14
7.48	Main-Hurstbridge Road, Hurstbridge - Outside CFA Building	4.13
7.51	Heidelberg-Kinglake Road (left-hand side at nursery before Gosfield Road) & Red Shirt Gully Road	4.10
7.55	Heidelberg-Kinglake Road/Youngs Road	4.06
7.57	Heidelberg-Kinglake Road - at St Andrews Football Oval	4.04
7.59	Heidelberg Kinglake Road - Opposite rear Hotel CarPark	4.02
8.03	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - at Smiths Gully Store	3.58
8.05	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road/Goldmans Road Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road & Halley Road Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road & Red Shirt Gully Road PM - Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - Panton Hill Hotel AM - Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - opposite Hotel cnr - Bakehouse Road	3.56
	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - Panton Hill Store	
8.08	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road & Alma Road	3.54
8.08	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road at Couties Road	3.54
8.09	No 260 Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road, Kangaroo Ground	3.53
8.10	No 240 Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road	3.52
8.10	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road/Dawsons Road AM - Just after Dawsons Road at gravel area PM - Just before Dawsons Road	3.50
8.12	Kangaroo Ground-St Andrews Road - Kangarro Ground Store	3.48
	PM Main Rd Research - Research PS Met Bus Stop	3.45
8.25	Arrive CLC (AM)/Depart CLC (PM)	3.35